Prirodovédny Klokan
kategorie Kadet
Skolni rok 2022 - 2023

Pofadi Jméno a pfijmeni Trida Pocet bodl
1. Hana Kirchnerovd 9.A 54
2. Jaime Picka 9.A 52
3. Martin Malat 9.A 51
4, Leos Keila 9.A 49
5. Eligka Cernikova 9.C 46
6.-7. Zdenék Holecek 9.A 44
6.-7. Jan Vysin 9.A 44
8. Martin Kolar 9.C 43
9.-10. Jaroslav Benes 9.B 41
9.-10. Lucie Dohnalova 9.A 41
11.-13. Natalie Mytiskova 9.C 40
11.-13. Viktorie Hancova 9.A 40
11.-13. Zdenka Rudovd 9.C 40
14. Jan Novy 9.A 39
15.-16. Anna Ondrackova 9.A 38
15.-16. Karolina Stépanova 9.A 38
17.-19. Vaclav Potuzak 9.B 37
17.-19. Jakub Zoubek 9.A 37
17.-19. David Jefabek 9.A 37
20. Dominik Kasak 9.C 36
21.-23. Tereza NauSova 9.C 35
21.-23. Anna Machova 9.A 35
21.-23. Jifi Karl 9.A 35
24, Adéla Jifickova 9.A 34
25.-26. Sarka Kroutilkovd 9.A 33
25.-26. Daniel Jaichym 9.C 33
27.-28. Jan Chudy 9.A 32
27.-28. Ondrej Hatle 9.B 31
29. - 35. Katefina Sieglova 9.A 31
29.-35. Matyas Machacek 9.C 31
29.-35. Tomas Skuhra 9.C 31
29.-35. Petr Tomas 9.C 31
29.-35. David Prantl 9.B 31
29. - 35. Krystof Karlik 9.B 31
29.-35. Lucie Pechova 9.A 31
36.-37. Jakub Z&&ek 9.B 30
36.-37. Tadeds Pechota 9.B 30
38.-39. David Lysakovkyj 9.C 29
38.-39. Julie Paluchova 9.A 29
40. - 42. Eliska Oulehlova 9.C 28
40. - 42. Ondiej Routner 9.C 28
40. - 42. Nikola Karbanova 9.A 28
43, Vojtéch Vesely 9.C 27
44, Lukas WohIimuth 9.B 26




45. - 46.
45. - 46.
47.-50.
47.-50.
47. - 50.
47. - 50.
51.-57.
51.-57.
51.-57.
51.-57.
51.-57.
51.-57.
51.-57.
58. - 62.
58. - 62.
58. - 62.
58. - 62.
58. - 62.
63. - 64.
63. - 64.
65. - 68.
65. - 68.
65. - 68.
65. - 68.

69.
70.
71.
72.

73.-74.
73.-74.

Jan Kubal

Kristyna Smidova
Jan Koutensky
Eliska Vazanova
Natdlie Lovasova
Zuzana Klimendova
Jan Vistiak

Karel Balog
Richard Vlk

Martin Holy
Andrea Slapakova
Natdlie Holeckova
Sabina Skolkova
Lenka Husakova
Filip Conka
Karolina Vesela
Anna Petfikova
Tereza Kolackova
Vaclav Vrzal
Martin Lemberger
Martin Hanzl
Nikola Nova

Lucie Kolarova
Nikola Frankova
Anna Guta
Miroslav Scheinost
Adam Cacha

Diana Tranova
Anna Kopalova
Viacheslav Lukianov
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